General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol SBHL

ISIN INES05E01012

Name of the company

SUNITA BONDS AND HOLDINGS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfio Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully [No. Of No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- o shares held | total no. of shares .
Category harchold harchold . . underlying _ lculated No of Voting (XIV)
ay shareholder sharcholders | equity up equity Depository vi) = (calculated as per SCRR, Rights Total as a
(1) (1) shares held | shares held . AV)+HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of o
v v Receipts (VI) VI ATBLC2 % of
Iv) ) (VD ( ) Class Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 179210 179210 25.79 179210 179210 | 25.79
Group
(B) Public 69 515790 515790 74.21 515790 515790 | 74.21
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employce
Trusts
Total 73 695000 695000 100 695000 695000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}lllmber of
No. Of asa% Number of h;re: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
She;res No. of Underlying convers.i on of | shares (XII) chfn?éseered Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding COIlVf?I'FlblC (XI11) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding - percentage of A L
an convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
e Warrants diluted share % of sa 7o
securities . and No. Of . ~ 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants P No. | total | No.
; VID+HX) As a Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) (a) | Shares |(a) . .
% of held held @@ (i1) (iif)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 25.79 0
Group
B) Public 74.21 450000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 450000 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares of total no. of shares :
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying ; No of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. the Shareholders (T) shareholders | up equity cquit Denosito held (VII) | (calculated as per Rights 2% of
am shares held sl?are}; Regeip " I(yv B |ZAVy+ | SCRR, 1957) (viln) Total
(Iv) held (V) M)+ (VD) [ Asa% of (A+B+C2) | Class Class Total Voting
eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4 179210 179210 | 25.79 179210 179210 | 25.79
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 179210 179210 25.79 179210 179210 | 25.79
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 179210 179210 |25.79 179210 179210 | 25.79
Promoter Group
A=ADHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(2) capital up to Rs. 2 66 65790 65790 9.47 65790 65790 |9.47
lakhs
1) Bodies Corporate 3 450000 450000 64.75 450000 450000 | 64.75
Sub-Total (B)(4) 69 515790 515790 74.21 515790 515790 | 74.21
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
69 515790 515790 74.21 515790 515790 | 74.21
BYDHB)(2)+B)
B3+B“
C Table TV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 73 695000 695000 100 695000 695000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 73 695000 695000 100 695000 695000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number_of pledged or L

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o0 ered ur?: erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) cquity shares
Sr. . - - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema ;R/lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm (. ) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VIDHX) As a % (@) Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (it) (iii)
(®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 25.79 0
Sub-Total (A) 25.79 0
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2579 0
Group (A)=(A)
(1+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 9.47 0 0 0 0
o) 64.75 450000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 74.21 450000 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 74.21 450000 0 0 0
BDHB)3)*
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 450000
Total (A+B+C 100 450000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUDEEP BHARTIA

SUBHASH CHANDRA BHARTIA

HANSA BHARTIA

EKTA BHARTIA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AMRPB7552M

ADWPBS8747N

ADRPB8627N

AKDPJ1449F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.47

6.47

6.42

6.42

25.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Class egy

Total

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.47

6.47

6.42

6.42

25.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.47

6.47

6.42

6.42

25.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANANDAMOYEE VANIJYA PRIVATE
LIMITED

GANNAYAK VINTRADE PVT
LTD

DELLONA SUPPLIERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAGCAT793P

AAECG0840M

AAECDI1667P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

150000

150000

450000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

150000

150000

150000

450000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.58

21.58

21.58

64.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

150000

150000

450000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

150000

150000

450000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.58

21.58

21.58

64.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€)]

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.58

21.58

21.58

64.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

150000

150000

150000

450000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SATYENDRA MANI TRIVEDI

SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

10000

20000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

10000

10000

20000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.44

1.44

2.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

10000

10000

20000

Class eg:y

Total

10000

10000

20000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.44

1.44

2.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.44

1.4

2.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NUMBER NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(2)

PAN NO. NOT AVAILABLE







