

General information about company

Scrip code	
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	SBHL
ISIN	INE505E01012
Name of the company	SUNITA BONDS AND HOLDINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	179210			179210	25.79	179210		179210	25.79
(B)	Public	69	515790			515790	74.21	515790		515790	74.21
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	73	695000			695000	100	695000		695000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				25.79					0			
(B)	Public				74.21					450000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					450000	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	179210			179210	25.79	179210		179210	25.79
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	179210			179210	25.79	179210		179210	25.79
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	179210			179210	25.79	179210		179210	25.79
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	66	65790			65790	9.47	65790		65790	9.47
(l)	Bodies Corporate	3	450000			450000	64.75	450000		450000	64.75
Sub-Total (B)(4)		69	515790			515790	74.21	515790		515790	74.21
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		69	515790			515790	74.21	515790		515790	74.21
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		73	695000			695000	100	695000		695000	100
Total (A+B+C)		73	695000			695000	100	695000		695000	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)				25.79					0			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				25.79					0			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				25.79					0			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)				9.47					0	0	0	0
(l)				64.75					450000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				74.21					450000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				74.21					450000	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					450000			
Total (A+B+C)				100					450000			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUDEEP BHARTIA	SUBHASH CHANDRA BHARTIA	HANSA BHARTIA	EKTA BHARTIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMRPB7552M	ADWPB8747N	ADRPB8627N	AKDPJ1449F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.47	6.47	6.42	6.42	25.79
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210
Class eg:y					
Total	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.47	6.47	6.42	6.42	25.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.47	6.47	6.42	6.42	25.79
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate

Serial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANANDAMOYEE VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED	GANNAYAK VINTRADE PVT LTD	DELLONA SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGCA7793P	AAECG0840M	AAECD1667P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	150000	150000	450000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	150000	150000	450000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.58	21.58	21.58	64.75
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	150000	150000	150000	450000
Class eg:y				
Total	150000	150000	150000	450000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.58	21.58	21.58	64.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.58	21.58	21.58	64.75
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	150000	150000	150000	450000

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Serial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SATYENDRA MANI TRIVEDI	SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	10000	20000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	10000	20000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	1.44	2.88
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	10000	10000	20000
Class eg:y			
Total	10000	10000	20000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.44	1.44	2.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	1.44	2.88
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NUMBER NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(2)

PAN NO. NOT AVAILABLE

